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Payment Schedule
instaliment Period Monthly Payment (USD) Total Paid (USD) Balance Remaining (USD)

Month 1 1,000 1,000 40,434.53
Month 2 1,000 2,000 39,434.53
Month 3 2,000 4,000 37,434.53
Month 4 2,000 6,000 35,434.53
Month 5 4,000 10,000 31,434.53
Month 6 4,000 14,000 27,434.53
Month 7 5,000 19,000 22,434.53
Month 8 5,000 24,000 17,434.53
Month 9 6,000 30,000 11,434.53
Month 10 6,000 36,000 5,434.53
Month 11 5,434.53 41,434.53 0
Summary

e Total Amount Payable: USD 41.434.53

Payment Duration: 11 months

First 2 Months: USD 1,000 per month

Next 2 Months: USD 2,000 per month

Next 2 Months: USD 4,000 per month

Next 2 Meonths: USD 5,000 per month

Next 2 Months: USD 6,000 per month

+ Final Installment: USD 5,434.53 (Month 11, closing balance)
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